
Date Time Home Visitor OT Bye Team   
Thu Oct 17 8:00pm Cyclones   7 Hitmen   0  Minto Selects   

Week 1 8:50pm Hurricanes   2 Royals   0     
 9:40pm Snipers   4 Winthrop   0     
            

Thu Oct 24 8:00pm Winthrop   0 Hurricanes   4  Snipers   
Week 2 8:50pm Royals   0 Cyclones   1     

 9:40pm Hitmen   0 Minto Selects   6     
            

Thu Oct 31 8:00pm Hurricanes   1 Minto Selects   1  Cyclones   
Week 3 8:50pm Snipers   5 Hitmen   0     

 9:40pm Winthrop   0 Royals   0     
            

Thu Nov 07 8:00pm Hitmen   0 Winthrop   1  Royals   
Week 4 8:50pm Minto Selects   4 Snipers   0     

 9:40pm Cyclones   2 Hurricanes   1     
            

Thu Nov 14 8:00pm Royals   0 Snipers   3  Winthrop   
Week 5 8:50pm Hitmen   2 Hurricanes   3     

 9:40pm Minto Selects   1 Cyclones   0     
   

Thu Nov 21 8:00pm Minto Selects   8 Royals   0  Hitmen   
Week 6 8:50pm Cyclones   7 Winthrop   0     

 9:40pm Hurricanes   1 Snipers   2     
            

Thu Nov 28 8:00pm Snipers   2 Cyclones   1  Hurricanes   
Week 7 8:50pm Winthrop   0 Minto Selects   1     

 9:40pm Royals   5 Hitmen   0     
            

2024-2025 Seaforth Broomball Scores



   
Date Time Home Visitor OT Bye Team   

Thu Dec 05 8:00pm Snipers   Winthrop    Minto Selects   
Week 8 8:50pm Hurricanes   Royals       

 9:40pm Cyclones   Hitmen       
   

Thu Dec 12 8:00pm Hitmen   Minto Selects    Snipers   
Week 9 8:50pm Royals   Cyclones       

 9:40pm Winthrop   Hurricanes       
            

Thu Dec 19 8:00pm Winthrop   1 Royals   0  Cyclones   
Week 10 8:50pm Snipers   2 Hitmen   0     

 9:40pm Hurricanes   1 Minto Selects   4     
   

Thu Dec 26      
            

Thu Jan 02 8:00pm Cyclones   6 Hurricanes   2  Royals   
Week 11 8:50pm Minto Selects   2 Snipers   1     

 9:40pm Hitmen   2 Winthrop   4     
            

Thu Jan 09 8:00pm Minto Selects   0 Cyclones   0  Winthrop   
Week 12 8:50pm Hitmen   0 Hurricanes   2     

 9:40pm Royals   0 Snipers   2     
            

Thu Jan 16 8:00pm Hurricanes   4 Snipers   1  Hitmen   
Week 13 8:50pm Cyclones   7 Winthrop   3     

 9:40pm Minto Selects   5 Royals   0     
    

Thu Jan 23 8:00pm Royals   2 Hitmen   1  Hurricanes   
Week 14 8:50pm Winthrop   0 Minto Selects   1     

 9:40pm Snipers   2 Cyclones   3 OT    

No Broomball - Boxing Day   

2024-2025 Seaforth Broomball Scores



Date Time Home Visitor OT

Thu Jan 30 8:00pm Winthrop   Hitmen       B Round Robin   
Week 15 8:50pm Minto Selects   Snipers    A Round Robin   

 9:40pm Cyclones   Hurricanes   A Round Robin   
            

Thu Feb 06 8:00pm Snipers   Hurricanes   A Round Robin   
Week 16 8:50pm Winthrop   Royals    B Round Robin   

 9:40pm Minto Selects   Cyclones   A Round Robin   
            

Thu Feb 13    
   

Thu Feb 20 8:00pm Minto Selects   Hurricanes   A Round Robin   
Week 17 8:50pm Cyclones   Snipers   A Round Robin   

 9:40pm Royals   Hitmen    B Round Robin   
            

Thu Feb 27 8:00pm        C Final   
Week 18 8:50pm        B Final   

 9:40pm       A Final   

2024-2025 Seaforth Broomball Playoffs

No Broomball - Jr. Provincials   


